
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 67050647

Data publicarii	11.03.22	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 695,80 RON - 695,80 RON

Descriere: PACHETUL CONTINE: 1. CAPAC DOZA D80T - 10 BUC X 0.6723 RON/BUC = 6.72 RON 2. CORP IP65 LED 2X18W QUARK - 2 BUC X 79.8319 RON/BUC = 159.66 RON 3. CORP IL.1X18W NNV-4201.11801 - 2 BUC X 29.4118 RON/BUC = 58.82 RON 4. TUB LED T8 9W 60CM TG - 2 BUC X 10.0840 RON/BUC = 20.17 RON 5. SDN3000421 PR.DUBLA - 2 BUC X 15.9664 RON/BUC = 31.93 RON 6. BEC LED 12.5-100W E27 PHILIPS COREPRO - 2 BUC X 14.2857 RON/BUC = 28.57 RON 7. LEG-FISA CP INEL 050330 - 2 BUC X 8.4034 RON/BUC = 16.81 RON 8. PANEL LED 50W BR-BP21 03130 6500K D30X120 - 2 BUC X 186.5546 RON/BUC = 373.11 RON TOTAL PACHET: 695.80 RON
